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=5 AR T7O—RERE
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1| 490 KB = |45(H([e-sowLr=rm=| 1,915 | 8 (239.37|247 278 246 234| 1005 (251.25| 1[257 216 194 243| 910 |1,915(239.37| 1 0 |[1,915/239.37 0 0
2| 583 #EHF ZEE|53|E|u—Bow I #H| 1,878 | 8(234.75]232 231 269 258| 990 [247.50| 2[221 279 204 184| 888 |[1,878(234.75| 2 0 |1,878/234.75 0 0
3| 364 FFBHERL|35| A |p=zumpean- 7t x| 1,876 | 8 |234.50 |226 248 198 247| 919 |229.75| 6245 229 237 246 957 |1,876(234.50| 3 0 |[1,876(234.50 0 0
4| 515 RAICLNA (47 A [h=zuem-7oe 92| 1,849 | 8 |231.12|191 215 207 247| 860 |[215.00|18(237 238 277 237| 989 | 1,849 (231.12| 4 0 |[1,849231.12 0 0
5|S 544 A M |49| A KWK L] 1,845 | 8 |230.62 236 208 265 203| 912 |228.00| 8|226 235 245 227 933 | 1,845(230.62| 5 0 |[1,845230.62 0 0
6|S 514 INAIRER 47| |vsramonmncaw-n| 1,835 | 8(229.37]208 209 267 278| 962 [240.50| 4[215 258 196 204| 873 |[1,835(229.37| 6 0 |1,835229.37 0 0
7| 513 #8# FHemm|47|& ([ —/ABS 1,815 | 8 |226.87[206 209 215 235 865 |216.25(14(214 244 279 213| 950 |1, 815(226.87| 7 0 |1,815|226.87 0 0
8| 540 £H B | 48| A |pokarvoerkon | 1,786 | 8 |223.25]202 219 226 239| 886 |221.50/11]245 205 192 258 900 | 1,786223.25| 8 0 [1,786223.25 0 0
9|S 526 ARHFZIE |48|FH |7 ') —/ABS 1,779 | 8 |222.37]188 212 235 224| 859 [214.75[19(213 255 205 247 920 |[1,779(222.37| 9 0 [1,779]222.37 0 0
10[ 603 #%HF FE|55|H[7Y— 1,757 | 8 |219.62|258 195 233 227| 913 |228.25| 7(206 197 256 185 844 |1, 757(219.62|10 0 |[1,757219.62 0 0
11| 365/ &% #k|35|A [mEms —sL—>x| 1,750 | 8 |218.75]173 204 207 256] 840 |210.00|27|258 194 214 244] 910 |1, 750 |218.75|11 0 |1,750|218.75 0 0
12(S 543 A E  E1N 49| |5o>rooms 1,746 | 8 |218.25 |244 197 236 190 867 [216.75]12]203 260 234 182| 879 |1,746(218.25(12 0 |1,746|218.25 0 0
13| 598|5EmE iRl |55| 4 |ALSOKE ekttt | 1,745 | 8 |218.12|178 181 192 236 787 |196.75/53|225 257 258 218| 958 | 1,745(218.12/13 0 |[1,745218.12 0 0
14| 517 AR mE|41|A|74Fa—®R9 ] 1,742 | 8|217.75]205 215 241 234| 895 [223.75| 9|215 215 214 203| 847 | 1,742 |217.75|14 0 |[1,742(217.75 0 0
15|S 525| %L 1H7E |48| A a7 xu/mes| 1,738 | 8 |217.25|188 223 214 233| 858 [214.50/20|208 236 199 237| 880 |1,738(217.25/15 0 |[1,738217.25 0 0
16| 557| k& FEZF|50(H| 7 1) —/ABS 1,732 | 8 |216.50[181 177 242 214| 814 |203.50{37(216 245 232 225 918 |[1,732(216.50|16 0 |[1,732216.50 0 0
17[s 507| & F &% 47|46 |[prreconmrey | 1,732 | 8 [216.50 | 268 228 236 235| 967 [241.75] 3191 177 209 188 765 |1,732(216.50(17 0 |1,732|216.50 0 0
18| 491 hERRIEF |45|& [2—=Kona@x | 1,727 | 8 [215.87|178 234 210 240| 862 |215.50(16]265 209 203 188| 865 | 1,727 |215.87(18 0 |1,727|215.87 0 0
19| 399| B #F|37|E|EBOWL k= +EE | 1,715 | 8 |214.37|204 229 264 224| 921 |230.25| 5|200 179 235 180 794 |1,715|214.37/19 0 |[1,715[214.37 0 0
20| 528 %M RZE([48|H|RF—L—: 1,711 | 8 |213.87[204 201 236 225 866 |216.50(13[216 227 190 212 845 |1, 711(213.87|20 0 [1,711|213.87 0 0
21|S 384wk #%E([37|H|ABS 1,701 | 8 |212.62189 172 216 235 812 |[203.00|41[197 208 194 290 889 | 1,701 |212.62|21 0 |[1,701212.62 0 0
22|s 588| TB {h1E |54|A[mwor—=xrL—>| 1,700 | 8 |212.50|235 222 211 225| 893 [223.25(10(198 226 206 177| 807 |1, 700 |212.50(22 0 |[1,700|212.50 0 0
23| 451|2A T (42|H|sveoemenon | 1,700 | 8 212.50 | 180 203 202 206] 791 [197.75/49(267 194 221 227[ 909 |1, 700 [212.50|23 0 |1,700|212.50 0 0
24|s 450| e E & & 42| A |5 r—=2s——ms| 1,700 | 8 |212.50|167 174 231 216] 788 [197.00|51]197 277 245 193[ 912 |1, 700 [212.50|24 0 |1,700|212.50 0 0
25| 509 @iE IEE|47|A|T7U— 1,690 | 8 |211.25[228 202 173 227| 830 [207.50{32(217 248 207 188 860 | 1,690 |211.25|25 0 |1,690|211.25 0 0
26(S 352 tEpk  RE(33|AH|TU— 1,687 | 8 |210.87[205 208 209 186 808 [202.00(42(236 225 236 182 879 |1, 687 |210.87|26 0 |1,687|210.87 0 0
27| 558|ikE B ([50|&|p=zuean-meoa]| 1,684 | 8 |210.50[170 184 171 259| 784 |196.00(55(223 237 181 259 900 | 1,684 [210.50|27 0 |1,684210.50 0 0
28| 289ty BF (28| A |5vremimenn | 1,681 | 8 |210.12[235 169 202 225| 831 [207.75(30(224 211 222 193| 850 |1, 681[210.12|28 0 |1,681]210.12 0 0
29| 600| £F ®5E [55|A |mwEs—sL—>x| 1,679 | 8|209.87[192 182 191 238| 803 [200.75|44[227 191 244 214| 876 |1, 679 |209.87|29 0 |[1,679]209.87 0 0
30| 599 FH AF[SS|A|ZV— 1,679 | 8 |209.87[224 180 201 156| 761 |[190.25|63(233 184 243 258 918 |[1,679|209.87|30 0 |1,679209.87 0 0
31|S 582 th B H53E (63| & |mEvT4Kou/ms| 1,673 | 8 |209.12|187 199 257 190| 833 |[208.25/29(190 205 211 234| 840 |1, 673]209.12|31 0 |1,673]209.12 0 0
32[s 559 | FEH =[50 A [rorozraonmeawn | 1673 | 8[209.12]192 203 245 210] 850 [212.50{23[182 226 204 211| 823 |1,673[209.1232 0 [1,673]209.12 0 0
33| 537 ER ¥y |48|H|[rexa—wonmrwy | 1 667 | 8(208.37|177 179 214 277| 847 |[211.75(25(221 215 177 207| 820 |1, 667 |208.37|33 0 |[1,667]208.37 0 0
34| 390tk k% ([37|A|FovavTr=Fv | 1,665 | 8208 12196 268 185 199| 848 [212.00|24|203 208 203 203| 817 |1, 665 |208.12|34 0 |1,665|208.12 0 0
35| 596t EF (54|F/ |7V — 1,665 | 8 |208.12|184 202 188 212 786 |196.50|54|214 207 179 279| 879 |1, 665 208.12|35 0 |1,665]208.12 0 0
36(S 523 NEEEME (48| A7 —/477 9y | 1,660 | 8 |207.50|190 224 192 199| 805 |[201.25|43|223 216 215 201| 855 |1, 660 |207.50|36 0 |[1,660207.50 0 0
37| 553 E® —E|49|H|wiresmarea | 1 660 | 8|207.50 |141 167 212 237| 757 [189.25|65|201 223 236 243| 903 |1, 660 |207.50|37 0 |[1,660207.50 0 0
38| 578|%4-vEav|b2|A|7omERYL/MBS | 1,659 | 8 |207.37 236 160 192 235 823 |205.7535[177 182 239 238| 836 | 1,659 |207.37|38 0 |1,659207.37 0 0
39| 602| hBF FEA [55] 4 [Bowter's support brean| 1 659 | 8 |207.37[234 223 209 199| 865 |216.25|15[225 160 185 224| 794 |1, 659 |207.37|39 0 |1,659]207.37 0 0
40| 589|3REBF =1 + | 54| & [N&K Co., Ltd. 1,656 | 8 [207.00 172 202 227 256| 857 |214.25|21|185 204 205 205| 799 |1, 656|207.00|40 0 |1,656|207.00 0 0
41] 330 NIBEERE [32|H |/ EARIL 1,655 | 8 |206.87 |201 208 181 224| 814 |[203.50|36(205 237 206 193| 841 |1, 655|206.87|41 0 |1,655|206.87 0 0
42| 520\ =@ EE |41|E[7V— 1,655 | 8 |206.87[190 196 184 182| 752 [188.00(67(215 227 249 212[ 903 |1, 655 |206.87|42 0 |1,655206.87 0 0
43| 609 #&H FEZE|55|H|TU— 1,654 | 8 |206.75191 206 208 186| 791 [197.75(48(216 256 180 211 863 |1, 654 |206.75|43 0 |1,654|206.75 0 0
44| 409\ F)l BREE|38|H|ZU—/4v7 vy | 1,652 | 8 |206.50 |241 196 223 193] 853 [213.25(22|212 187 207 193| 799 |1, 652 |206.50|44 0 |1,652|206.50 0 0
45| 569|witiE i |51|E|%EFHWRERDIL| 1,648 | 8[206.00|235 192 188 215| 830 [207.50/31|155 266 193 204| 818 |1, 648|206.00|45 0 |1,648|206.00 0 0
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46| 469 Rk B (43| |mEAR—IL 1,648 | 8 |206.00 [178 215 227 221| 841 [210.25|26(225 203 208 171| 807 |1, 648 |206.00|46 0 1,648 |206.00 0 0
47 587|4# WME |b4|H|>vss7eevaraw | 1,646 | 8 [205.75|206 193 223 190 812 [203.00/38(216 209 224 185| 834 |1, 646 |205.75|47 0 |1,646205.75 0 0
48|s 470| ik &L LA |43| % |7 u—/STEEL sPorTs | 1, 644 | 8 |205.50 |213 202 186 189| 790 |197.50/50|215 192 233 214 854 |1, 644 |205.50|48 0 |[1,644205.50 0 0
49| 444 8K I | 41| A meRs—sL—>x | 1,643 | 8 |205.37|247 190 217 173| 827 |206.75|34|202 175 227 212 816 |1, 643 |205.37|49 0 |[1,643205.37 0 0
50| 584|EEB #ft[53|A|T7S5T—ARy| 1,642 | 8 |205.25[182 169 203 249| 803 |200.75|45(207 246 181 205 839 | 1,642 |205. 25|50 0 |1,642205.25 0 0
51| 556 F@E HIE|49|H[Z7V— 1,639 | 8 |204.87|171 191 182 217 761 |190.25|62|254 200 197 227| 878 | 1,639 |204.87|51 0 |[1,639204.87 0 0
52| 463 EH A |[43| 4 |rorz-x—ssewms| 1 626 | 8 |203.25[184 211 186 213| 794 |[198.50(47(228 204 191 209 832 | 1,626 |203. 25|52 0 [1,626]203 25 0 0
53| 581 Bt ## [52|F |rmecvnmonmr | 1,615 | 8 (20187173 184 236 207] 800 [200.00(46(199 187 214 215| 815 |1, 615 (201.87|53 0 [1,615|201.87 0 0
b4l 594| =k F= |54|A [mwser vesmeesn | 1 611 | 8 (201.37|236 202 187 236| 861 |[215.25/17|182 208 148 212| 750 |1, 611(201.37|54 0 |[1,611201.37 0 0
b5| 489 EH TFE([45|H|7U— 1,609 | 8 |201.12|155 237 159 197 748 |212.00|70|193 229 259 180 861 | 1,609 |201.12|55 0 |1,609|201.12 0 0
b6|S 545 KI§ FHF[49|E|7V— 1,603 | 8 |200.37[183 207 203 178| 771 [192.75(57(200 211 220 201| 832 |1, 603 |200.37|56 0 1,603 200.37 0 0
571s 521 | #e 18 |47 A |wstartiverewoss | 1602 | 8 [200.25 173 170 225 202| 770 |[192.50{58(172 213 203 244| 832 |1, 602 (200.25|57 0 |1,602|200.25 0 0
58| »7<[gEmFELTE [==[£E](CKERH L) 1,599 | 8 |199.87 |144 248 182 180 754 [188.50(66]197 190 232 226| 845 | 1,599 [199.87|58 0 |1,599199.87 0 0
59| 542| /it i#E (49| FE|Fza—o7LEm | 1,589 | 8 |198.62|211 180 246 202| 839 |209.75|28(158 194 195 203| 750 | 1,589 |198.62|59 0 |1,589|198.62 0 0
60| 440| fh& AN (40|&E |2V — 1,588 | 8 [198.50 | 162 204 214 189 769 |192.25|60(207 199 201 212| 819 | 1,588 198.50|60 0 |1,588198.50 0 0
61| 499 AFEHER[46|H|T7)— 1,569 | 8 |196.12202 220 179 163| 764 |[191.00|61(232 181 216 176[ 805 | 1,569 [196.12|61 0 |[1,569196.12 0 0
62| 486 He HE [44|FH|T7Y— 1,568 | 8 [196.00|160 184 197 191 732 |183.00|74|214 202 246 174| 836 | 1,568 196.00|62 0 |1,568|196.00 0 0
63| 546 2% HEF|M9|AH|ACHISUFK 1,556 | 8 [194.50 |193 191 203 225 812 |203.00|39|173 153 228 190 744 | 1,556 194.50|63 0 |[1,556|194.50 0 0
64| 586 EAEEHE |53|E |[71E—Ryms | 1,555 | 8 (194.37]235 210 179 188| 812 [203.00|40(192 157 227 167| 743 | 1,555 |194.37|64 0 |1,555(194.37 0 0
65| 606 He £ |55(H[d/DEARYIL 1,550 | 8 |193.75[178 211 268 171| 828 [207.00{33[190 160 183 189 722 1,550 [193.75/65 0 |[1,550(193.75 0 0
66| 488|:EWIF+&H = |45|4 |81produce/ABS | 1,548 | 8 [193.50|190 189 180 182| 741 |[185.25|72(209 203 203 192| 807 | 1,548 |193.50|66 0 |1,6548193.50 0 0
67] 476/ YR £ [44|H| GR) ARk 1,542 | 8 |192.75|187 179 232 162 760 [190.00(64]157 230 202 193] 782 |1, 542 [192.75(67 0 |1,542192.75 0 0
68| 576|885k  ZE (514 |merermomnmes | 1 539 | 8 [192.37[187 134 191 197| 709 [177.25(80(203 216 201 210[ 830 | 1,539 [192.37/68 0 [1,539]192.37 0 0
69| 419|B8# BEF|39|A|E—v—CEX &) | 1,534 | 8|191.75]165 138 201 182| 686 |[171.50|84(193 196 222 237| 848 | 1,534 191.75|69 0 |1,534[191.75 0 0
70(s 533| Jiligs EIE (48| A |7*a—xonmrwy | 1,530 | 8 |191.25]188 137 212 192| 729 |182.25|75(214 236 192 159 801 |[1,530(191.25/70 0 |[1,530(191.25 0 0
1| 478] IN#h 1D A [44| K |oxwo—nenwmnesn | 1 525 | 8 [190.62[170 168 190 222| 750 |[187.50|68(219 213 165 178| 775 |[1,525190.62|71 0 |[1,525/190.62 0 0
72| #7<| BEE I |a=|H|@xzos®ym | 1,523 | 8[190.37|164 177 204 175| 720 [180.00|77|156 237 229 181| 803 |1,523|190.37|72 0 |[1,523]190.37 0 0
73| #7<|su  FEAE |e=|H|[@FAFRYL) | 1,518 | 8[189.75|202 222 186 177| 787 [196.75(52|171 220 144 196| 731 |1,518(189.75/73 0 |1,518/189.75 0 0
74| 438 FM =F (40| A|wEAEARSIL| 1,512 | 8[189.00|181 158 190 165| 694 [173.50|82|201 200 245 172 818 |1,512(189.00|74 0 |1,512/189.00 0 0
75| 560 KA Rtk | 50| A [rov>rzmznnimans | 1 504 | 8 [188.00|202 189 188 193] 772 [193.00|56|188 152 193 199| 732 | 1,504 |188.00|75 0 |1,504188.00 0 0
76| 570 kX8 EBE([51|H|RF2—L— 1,497 | 8 |187.12|204 161 197 187| 749 [187.25(69|164 202 198 184| 748 |1,497[187.12(76 0 |1,497|187.12 0 0
77| 441 F% & |4 [H[2)— 1,490 | 8 |186.25]161 192 195 199| 747 [186.75|71[190 142 208 203 743 |1, 490 |186.25|77 0 |[1,490/186.25 0 0
78| 459 FxE N (42| A |Forestsear/mz=—+ o | 1, 484 | 8 |185.50 183 187 182 217| 769 |192.25(59(182 224 161 148 715 |[1,484(185.50|78 0 |1,484185.50 0 0
79| 592|thig B (54| A |rera-wos—xs—= | 1,480 | 8 |185.00[145 211 167 205 728 |182.00|76(181 205 188 178| 752 | 1,480 |185.00|79 0 |1,480185.00 0 0
80| 487| KA Z#k|[45|H|wreawmrrmmmane | 1 472 | 8(184.00|187 176 174 200] 737 |[184.25/73]|200 165 179 191 735 |1, 472|184.00|80 0 |1,472184.00 0 0
81| 372\ kAE=EE(36|A|7V—/M-2 -v3t| 1,464 | 8 |183.00146 172 191 148| 657 |164.25|87(256 173 221 157 807 |1, 464 [183.00|81 0 |1,464183.00 0 0
82| 597 EFFEBETF |M4|E|7)— 1,447 | 8 |180.87193 179 161 179 712 |[178.00|78(144 226 183 182 735 |1, 447[180.87/82 0 | 1,447 180.87 0 0
83| 429/ F%F =TI [40|FE|7Y)—/ABS 1,433 | 8 |179.12181 180 173 170| 704 [176.00({81(196 183 179 171| 729 |[1,433179.12|83 0 [1,433[179.12 0 0
84| 493 #BHERTF |45|HE|T7)— 1,428 | 8 |178.50[159 192 182 177 710 [177.50{79[191 200 165 162 718 |1, 428(178.50|84 0 |1,428/178.50 0 0
85| 590| ##1L ZEZE |54|e[imsSorRYL | 1,420 | 8 [177.50|162 150 168 177| 657 [164.25/86|199 200 201 163| 763 | 1,420 |177.50|85 0 |[1,420177.50 0 0
86| 7| iBEHAN |a|H [zezasesmseszrw | 1 407 | 8 [175.87|174 127 163 174| 638 [159.50|89(180 222 169 198| 769 | 1,407 |175.87|86 0 |1,407[175.87 0 0
87| 333 FE: MmF(320E|7U— 1,404 | 8 |[175.50 |200 145 168 176 689 |172.25/83|150 168 214 183| 715 | 1,404 |175.50|87 0 |[1,404175.50 0 0
88| 7%/ kB &K |==|H|@mysorRyn | 1,353 | 8[169.12|125 216 155 155| 651 [162.75/88|161 210 160 171| 702 | 1,353 |169.12|88 0 |[1,353/169.12 0 0
89| 479\ mE HEE|M|A|[vEHsXRHYyLH| 1,327 | 8[165.87|148 161 155 168| 632 [158.00|90|146 192 181 176| 695 | 1,327 |165.87|89 0 |[1,327]165.87 0 0
90| 428 HFA H&[40|&E |7 — 1,273 | 8 |159.12|160 133 203 185 681 [170.25/85[133 177 121 161 592 |1, 273[159.12/90 0 [1,273]159.12 0 0




